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CWCC Club Championship

Tee Sheet - Round 1 - Sat, August 11

Canterbury Woods Country Club

Time

Hole

Players

Time

Hole

Players

8:00 AM

8:10 AM

8:20 AM

8:30 AM

8:40 AM

8:50 AM

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:20 AM

9:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:10 AM

8:20 AM

8:30 AM

8:40 AM

10

10

10

10

10

Powers, Perry
Peterson, Chuck
Pabst, Dan

Schofield, Harding
Natti, Jon
Cragg, Jim

Curley, Steve
Lamb, Tom
Briggs, Ron

Lever, Scot
Gammon, James
Mongeon, Bill

Webster, Phil
Maccormack, Robert
Rolph, Michael

Howe, John
Brown, Billy
Moore, Kevin

Boisvert, John
St. Pierre, Guy
Destefano, Arthur

Hillson, Kris
Courchaine, Mike
Pabst, Dave

Soffron, Mike
Abbott, Philip
Metzger, David

Souther, Geoffrey
Stillings, Larry
Mclnnis, Paul
Maccormack, Doug

Banga, Travis BLA
Underhill, Scott BLA
Reeves, Rich BLA

Batchelder, Wade BLA
Willey, Cullen BLA
Sceggell, Nick BLA

Pabst, Joshua BLA
Beckford, William BLA
Kesselring, Casey BLA

Farmer, Wayne BLA
Pabst, Shawn BLA
Smith, Eugene BLA

Hamilton, Beth Ggan
Williams, Mindy Grn
Mongeon, Robin Grn

Note: The main tee is the Blue Tees tee. Players on different tees are indicated above.

8:50 AM

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:20 AM

9:30 AM

10

10

10

10

10

Ruth, Robin gan
Curley, Sharon Grn
Crowley, Peg GrN

Hillson, Kim Grn
Gallivan, Carla grn
Johnson, Tammy GrRN

Cragg, Julie Ggrn
Sweeney, Andi GRN
Burke, Sheila cgrn
Crowley, Claire GrN

Gammons, Richard wHT
Markert, Craig wHT
Hampton, Mark wHT

Deroche, Ed wHT
Fiedler, Thomas wHT
Gopfert, Carl wHT
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